/ Neckarbischofsheim - |

Wettkampffrei

Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Lupi
2022
1. Wettkampf KW 41 /17.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 1 4
Entfallt gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 2 2 3
KKS Sulzfeld - | Wettkampffrei
2. Wettkampf KW 42 /24.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen Entfallt 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 2 0 5
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Stebbach - | Wettkampffrei
3. Wettkampf KW 44 /07.11.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Stebbach - 1 gegen SV Meckesheim - | 2 : 0 5 0
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 2 : 0 3 2
Entfallt gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | Wettkampffrei
4, Wettkampf KW 03 /23.01.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 2 3
KKS Sulzfeld - 1 gegen Entfallt 0 : 0 0 0
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 2 0 5
SV Meckesheim - | Wettkampffrei
5. Wettkampf KW 04 /30.01.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Meckesheim - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 4
KKS Sulzfeld - 1 gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 4
Entfallt Wettkampffrei
6. Wettkampf KW 06 / 13.02.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Meckesheim - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 2 2 3
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
Entfallt gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | Wettkampffrei
7. Wettkampf KW 07/ 20.02.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen Entfallt 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Stebbach - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 0 0 0
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Kreisoberliga Sinsheim

Lupi
2022

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
KKS Stebbach - | 4 17 3 8 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | 4 12 8 6 2
SV Eschelbronn - | 4 11 9 6 2
SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 5 10 15 4 6
SV Meckesheim - | 4 5 15 2 6
TV Epfenbach - | 5 10 15 0 10
Entfallt 1 0 0 0 0
6. Wettkampftermin KW 06/ 13.02.2022
SV Meckesheim - | KKS Sulzfeld - |

Vettermann, Bernd
Seltenreich, Peter
Dr. Gminder, Helmut
Ohmig, Ernst

Boss, Rene

SV Neckarbischofsheim - |

Weik, Udo
Lieder, Eduard
Prutky, Ralf
Maier, Klaus
Eiermann, Karl

351
321
348
342
317
1679

370
357
341
316
290
1674

Brissel, Andreas
Kubbat, Gerson
Czemmel, Harald
Schramm, Udo
Héage, Karl

TV Epfenbach - |

Mitschke, Marco
Ziegler, Philipp
Emmerich, Kai
Emmerich, Simon
Schmitt, Leo

357
337
338
306
328
1666

341
334
322
346
315
1658




